
Iowa High School 2A State Qualifier Girls
Williamsburg High School

Oct. 24, 2019

Sunny, 47°, NWN 7 MPH, 54% Humidity
Results by B & W Racing Services

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1Q Williamsburg 37 2 6 7 10 12 22 24 19:56 0:39
2Q Mid-Prairie 43 1 5 9 13 15 16 19 19:40 2:34
3Q Davis County 97 14 17 18 21 27 32 35 21:06 1:32
4 Danville - New London 163 3 29 33 44 54 55 59 22:07 3:58
5 West Marshall 168 25 31 36 37 39 51 61 22:23 1:10
6 Northeast 177 4 20 28 40 85 22:50 8:54
7 Pcm 181 11 34 38 42 56 64 80 22:21 3:29
8 Pella Christian 212 23 26 47 50 66 75 22:51 3:19
9 Colfax-Mingo 263 8 57 58 69 71 73 78 23:30 5:03
10 Pleasantville 277 45 52 53 62 65 70 76 23:51 1:34
11 Cardinal 283 46 48 49 63 77 24:00 2:53
12 Eddyville-Blakesburg- 300 30 41 67 79 83 89 24:34 4:54
13 Central Lee Community 341 43 60 68 84 86 87 25:40 6:06
14 Louisa Muscatine 397 72 74 81 82 88 26:32 4:00

Incomplete Teams: West Liberty

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

1Q. Williamsburg
2 Grace Schaefer, Sr 19:32 6:17
6 Taylor Winegarden, So 19:50 6:23
7 Megan Rathjen, Sr 19:58 6:26
10 Ruth Jennings, So 20:08 6:29
12 Macey Marovets, Fr 20:10 6:30
22 Charlotte Wetjen, Jr 21:21 6:52
24 Kendra Eichhorn, So 21:25 6:54

Total Time = 1:39:38     Total Places = 37

2Q. Mid-Prairie
1 Marie Hostetler, Sr 17:51 5:45
5 Mitzi Evans, So 19:45 6:21
9 Abbagail Evans, Sr 20:05 6:28
13 Ana Fleming, Jr 20:11 6:30
15 Angelina Evans, Sr 20:25 6:34
16 Sydney Yoder, So 20:34 6:37
19 Jaden Yoder, So 21:11 6:49

Total Time = 1:38:17     Total Places = 43

3Q. Davis County
14 Tatum Turner, Jr 20:22 6:33
17 Makayla Bachman, Fr 20:56 6:44
18 Sophie Spargur, Sr 21:00 6:46
21 Addison Stuchel, Fr 21:18 6:51
27 Macy Hill, So 21:53 7:03
32 Madison Matheny, Jr 22:16 7:10
35 Sadie Spargur, Fr 22:28 7:14

Total Time = 1:45:29     Total Places = 97

4. Danville - New London
3 Addison Parrott, Jr 19:39 6:19
29 BreAnn Yaley, Sr 21:57 7:04
33 Carissa Mackey, So 22:21 7:11
44 Makayla Wells, Sr 22:58 7:24
54 Allyson Farley, Sr 23:37 7:36
55 Cassidy Yaley, So 23:37 7:36
59 Peyton Carr, Sr 23:56 7:42

Total Time = 1:50:32     Total Places = 163

PLACE FINISHER TIME PACE

5. West Marshall
25 Emelia Hauser, Fr 21:33 6:56
31 Lilly Buck, So 22:13 7:09
36 Natalie Meyer, Fr 22:41 7:18
37 Peyton Smith, Fr 22:42 7:18
39 Emma Nason, Fr 22:43 7:19
51 Avril Sinning, Sr 23:25 7:32
61 Adisyn Young, So 24:34 7:54

Total Time = 1:51:52     Total Places = 168

6. Northeast
4 Cenady Soenksen, Fr 19:42 6:20
20 Grace Ketelsen, Fr 21:12 6:49
28 Faith Ketelsen, Fr 21:55 7:03
40 Natalie Krogman, Fr 22:44 7:19
85 Emma Ketelsen, Jr 28:35 9:12

Total Time = 1:54:08     Total Places = 177

7. Pcm
11 Paige Steenhoek, Fr 20:08 6:29
34 Margo Chipps, Jr 22:25 7:13
38 Klaire Jungling, Sr 22:42 7:18
42 Riley DeVore, Fr 22:52 7:22
56 Sophia Steenhoek, Fr 23:37 7:36
64 Hannah McCarthy, Sr 24:38 7:56
80 Jillian Fairbanks, Fr 26:12 8:26

Total Time = 1:51:44     Total Places = 181

8. Pella Christian
23 Annaliese Admiraal, Jr 21:22 6:53
26 Sydney Hooyer, Jr 21:51 7:02
47 Jenna Van Maanen, Fr 23:06 7:26
50 Annika Terpstra, Jr 23:16 7:29
66 Tessa Brouwer, Jr 24:40 7:56
75 Mira Ford, Jr 25:41 8:16

Total Time = 1:54:15     Total Places = 212



9. Colfax-Mingo
8 Abbey McConeghey, Sr 19:59 6:26
57 Judith Goetz, So 23:48 7:40
58 Chelsey Atwood, Sr 23:51 7:41
69 Caylee Cunningham, Fr 24:48 7:59
71 Daytin Chadwick, Jr 25:01 8:03
73 Jodine Woods, Sr 25:07 8:05
78 Joslyn Chadwick, Fr 25:57 8:21

Total Time = 1:57:27     Total Places = 263

10. Pleasantville
45 Hailee McCormick, Jr 23:04 7:26
52 Emmie Kenyon, Jr 23:25 7:32
53 Ashlyn McConnell, Fr 23:29 7:34
62 Taryn Brent, Jr 24:35 7:55
65 Sophia Mason, Fr 24:38 7:56
70 Riley Thill, So 24:59 8:02
76 Azell Smith, Fr 25:54 8:20

Total Time = 1:59:11     Total Places = 277

11. Cardinal
46 Alexia McClure, Jr 23:05 7:26
48 Caitlyn Reber, So 23:09 7:27
49 Allison Sloan, So 23:11 7:28
63 Araceli Tapetillo, So 24:36 7:55
77 Lauren Snyder, Jr 25:57 8:21

Total Time = 1:59:58     Total Places = 283

12. Eddyville-Blakesburg-
30 Shelby Akers, Jr 22:08 7:07
41 Madysen Wade, Sr 22:46 7:20
67 Nicole Edgren, Fr 24:43 7:57
79 Lillian Hynick, Jr 26:07 8:24
83 Shanna Fellows, Sr 27:02 8:42
89 Samantha Rist, So 29:38 9:32

Total Time = 2:02:46     Total Places = 300

13. Central Lee Community
43 Amanda Gilpin, Jr 22:55 7:22
60 Addy Brumble, Fr 24:26 7:52
68 Brianna Gruntmeir, Jr 24:46 7:58
84 Delilah Fowler, So 27:11 8:45
86 Adrienne Britt, So 29:00 9:20
87 Emmy Liu, So 29:01 9:20

Total Time = 2:08:18     Total Places = 341

14. Louisa Muscatine
72 Mae Cox, Jr 25:03 8:04
74 Abby Kemper, So 25:07 8:05
81 Raegan Downing, Jr 26:39 8:35
82 Brelynn Randall, So 26:46 8:37
88 Sage VanSickle, Fr 29:02 9:21

Total Time = 2:12:37     Total Places = 397

1 1 Marie Hostetler, Sr 17:51 5:45 Mid-Prairie
6:00 Pace

2 2 Grace Schaefer, Sr 19:32 6:17 Williamsburg
3Q 3 Addison Parrott, Jr 19:39 6:19 Danville - New London
4Q Jimena Fierro, Sr 19:41 6:20 West Liberty
5Q 4 Cenady Soenksen, Fr 19:42 6:20 Northeast
6 5 Mitzi Evans, So 19:45 6:21 Mid-Prairie
7 6 Taylor Winegarden, So 19:50 6:23 Williamsburg
8 7 Megan Rathjen, Sr 19:58 6:26 Williamsburg
9Q 8 Abbey McConeghey, Sr19:59 6:26 Colfax-Mingo
10 9 Abbagail Evans, Sr 20:05 6:28 Mid-Prairie
11 10 Ruth Jennings, So 20:08 6:29 Williamsburg
12Q 11 Paige Steenhoek, Fr 20:08 6:29 Pcm
13 12 Macey Marovets, Fr 20:10 6:30 Williamsburg
14 13 Ana Fleming, Jr 20:11 6:30 Mid-Prairie
15 14 Tatum Turner, Jr 20:22 6:33 Davis County
16 15 Angelina Evans, Sr 20:25 6:34 Mid-Prairie
17 16 Sydney Yoder, So 20:34 6:37 Mid-Prairie
18 17 Makayla Bachman, Fr 20:56 6:44 Davis County
19 18 Sophie Spargur, Sr 21:00 6:46 Davis County
20 19 Jaden Yoder, So 21:11 6:49 Mid-Prairie



21 20 Grace Ketelsen, Fr 21:12 6:49 Northeast
22 21 Addison Stuchel, Fr 21:18 6:51 Davis County
23 22 Charlotte Wetjen, Jr 21:21 6:52 Williamsburg
24 23 Annaliese Admiraal, Jr 21:22 6:53 Pella Christian
25 24 Kendra Eichhorn, So 21:25 6:54 Williamsburg
26 Annmarie Eriksen, Sr 21:29 6:55 West Liberty
27 25 Emelia Hauser, Fr 21:33 6:56 West Marshall

7:00 Pace
28 26 Sydney Hooyer, Jr 21:51 7:02 Pella Christian
29 27 Macy Hill, So 21:53 7:03 Davis County
30 28 Faith Ketelsen, Fr 21:55 7:03 Northeast
31 29 BreAnn Yaley, Sr 21:57 7:04 Danville - New London
32 30 Shelby Akers, Jr 22:08 7:07 Eddyville-Blakesburg-
33 31 Lilly Buck, So 22:13 7:09 West Marshall
34 32 Madison Matheny, Jr 22:16 7:10 Davis County
35 33 Carissa Mackey, So 22:21 7:11 Danville - New London
36 34 Margo Chipps, Jr 22:25 7:13 Pcm
37 35 Sadie Spargur, Fr 22:28 7:14 Davis County
38 36 Natalie Meyer, Fr 22:41 7:18 West Marshall
39 37 Peyton Smith, Fr 22:42 7:18 West Marshall
40 38 Klaire Jungling, Sr 22:42 7:18 Pcm
41 39 Emma Nason, Fr 22:43 7:19 West Marshall
42 40 Natalie Krogman, Fr 22:44 7:19 Northeast
43 41 Madysen Wade, Sr 22:46 7:20 Eddyville-Blakesburg-
44 42 Riley DeVore, Fr 22:52 7:22 Pcm
45 43 Amanda Gilpin, Jr 22:55 7:22 Central Lee Community
46 44 Makayla Wells, Sr 22:58 7:24 Danville - New London
47 45 Hailee McCormick, Jr 23:04 7:26 Pleasantville
48 46 Alexia McClure, Jr 23:05 7:26 Cardinal
49 47 Jenna Van Maanen, Fr 23:06 7:26 Pella Christian
50 48 Caitlyn Reber, So 23:09 7:27 Cardinal
51 49 Allison Sloan, So 23:11 7:28 Cardinal
52 50 Annika Terpstra, Jr 23:16 7:29 Pella Christian
53 51 Avril Sinning, Sr 23:25 7:32 West Marshall
54 52 Emmie Kenyon, Jr 23:25 7:32 Pleasantville
55 53 Ashlyn McConnell, Fr 23:29 7:34 Pleasantville
56 54 Allyson Farley, Sr 23:37 7:36 Danville - New London
57 55 Cassidy Yaley, So 23:37 7:36 Danville - New London
58 56 Sophia Steenhoek, Fr 23:37 7:36 Pcm
59 344ec62 23:38 7:36
60 57 Judith Goetz, So 23:48 7:40 Colfax-Mingo
61 58 Chelsey Atwood, Sr 23:51 7:41 Colfax-Mingo
62 59 Peyton Carr, Sr 23:56 7:42 Danville - New London
63 60 Addy Brumble, Fr 24:26 7:52 Central Lee Community
64 61 Adisyn Young, So 24:34 7:54 West Marshall
65 62 Taryn Brent, Jr 24:35 7:55 Pleasantville
66 63 Araceli Tapetillo, So 24:36 7:55 Cardinal
67 64 Hannah McCarthy, Sr 24:38 7:56 Pcm
68 65 Sophia Mason, Fr 24:38 7:56 Pleasantville
69 66 Tessa Brouwer, Jr 24:40 7:56 Pella Christian
70 67 Nicole Edgren, Fr 24:43 7:57 Eddyville-Blakesburg-
71 68 Brianna Gruntmeir, Jr 24:46 7:58 Central Lee Community
72 69 Caylee Cunningham, Fr 24:48 7:59 Colfax-Mingo

8:00 Pace
73 70 Riley Thill, So 24:59 8:02 Pleasantville
74 71 Daytin Chadwick, Jr 25:01 8:03 Colfax-Mingo
75 72 Mae Cox, Jr 25:03 8:04 Louisa Muscatine
76 73 Jodine Woods, Sr 25:07 8:05 Colfax-Mingo
77 74 Abby Kemper, So 25:07 8:05 Louisa Muscatine
78 75 Mira Ford, Jr 25:41 8:16 Pella Christian
79 76 Azell Smith, Fr 25:54 8:20 Pleasantville
80 77 Lauren Snyder, Jr 25:57 8:21 Cardinal
81 78 Joslyn Chadwick, Fr 25:57 8:21 Colfax-Mingo
82 79 Lillian Hynick, Jr 26:07 8:24 Eddyville-Blakesburg-
83 80 Jillian Fairbanks, Fr 26:12 8:26 Pcm
84 81 Raegan Downing, Jr 26:39 8:35 Louisa Muscatine
85 82 Brelynn Randall, So 26:46 8:37 Louisa Muscatine
86 83 Shanna Fellows, Sr 27:02 8:42 Eddyville-Blakesburg-
87 84 Delilah Fowler, So 27:11 8:45 Central Lee Community

9:00 Pace
88 85 Emma Ketelsen, Jr 28:35 9:12 Northeast
89 86 Adrienne Britt, So 29:00 9:20 Central Lee Community
90 87 Emmy Liu, So 29:01 9:20 Central Lee Community
91 88 Sage VanSickle, Fr 29:02 9:21 Louisa Muscatine
92 89 Samantha Rist, So 29:38 9:32 Eddyville-Blakesburg-


